©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NE592/D
NE592
Video Amplifier
The NE592 is a monolithic, two-stage, differential output,
wideband video amplifier. It offers fixed gains of 100 and 400

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Temperature Range Package Shipping†
NE592D8
0 to +70°C
SOIC−8
98 Units/RailNE592D8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
NE592D8R2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelNE592D8R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
NE592N8 PDIP−8
50 Units/RailNE592N8G PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
NE592D14 SOIC−14
55 Units/RailNE592D14G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
NE592D14R2 SOIC−14
2500 / Tape & ReelNE592D14R2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
NE592N14 PDIP−14
25 Units/RailNE592N14G PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.